Prokudin Oleksandr Serhiiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth July 22, 1983
Place of birth Mykolaiv

Main Division of the National Police of Ukraine in Kherson
Oblast (region), Head

Last position

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

1.76
Expand

risks

1. Declared hard cash - USD 85000.0 exceeds USD 50000

2. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4056
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4056
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4056
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4056

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Prokudina Anastasiia Serhiivna wife —
'YHI YkpaiHu B XepCoHCbKin obnacTi,

IHCTPYKTOpP 3 BOrHEBOI Ta i3nyHOI

MigroTOBKW TPEHIHIOBOIrO LLEHTPY

Prokudina Kira Oleksandrivna daughter —

Prokudina Oleksandra Oleksandrivna daughter —

L


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/ce91b777-f17a-4a98-8369-b0832b273730
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45187
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45187
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45187
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45187
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45188
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45188
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45188
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45188
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45189
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45189
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45189
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45189

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

[

'YHI B XepcoHcbKin obnacTi,
HavanbHuk 'YHI B
XepCcoHCcbKin obnacTi

'YHM B XepcoHcCbKin obnacTi,
3acTynHMK HavasbHUKa

'YHI B XepcoHcbKin obnacTi,
3aCTynNHMK HaYvasIbHUKa

F'YHM B XepcoHcbKin obnacTi,
3acTynHMK HavasbHUKa

N'YHI B XepcoHcbKin obnacTi,
3aCTynNHMK HaYvasIbHUKa

MiHiCTepCTBO BHYTPILUHIX

cnpas, HavaJIbHUK YrpaBJliHHSA
KagpoBoro 3abesnevyeHHs yMBC
YKpaiHN B XePCOHCbKiN 06nacTi

87 733,48

10 837,54

9538,11

5555,74

8 400,65

5 438,69

435,54

1023,75

336,50

379,53

1 906,34


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b0845f35-b628-4696-b139-057751ddaa18
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_89868a82-9beb-4f52-84fc-8bd15430cd3c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_42e25b6e-60a1-49c1-9179-990051bc838a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_589c5e5e-da89-4597-bc58-e828ba00c229
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_463b92a3-0458-4b32-80c5-d929290d0231
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_32_16

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

70 000,00

15 000,00

7 000,00

10 000,00
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FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

UAH —

UAH 399 565,00

UAH 397 563,00

UAH 420 000,00

UAH —

UAH 270,09


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b0845f35-b628-4696-b139-057751ddaa18
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_89868a82-9beb-4f52-84fc-8bd15430cd3c
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https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_32_16

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b0845f35-b628-4696-b139-057751ddaa18
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_89868a82-9beb-4f52-84fc-8bd15430cd3c
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REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2658.0 sq.

2258.0 sq.

2258.0 sq.

2258.0 sq.

0 sg. m (4)

41.8 sgq. m (1)

41.8 sgq. m (1)

41.8 sq. m (1)

41.8 sq. m (1)

85.4sq. m
(1)

132.9sg. m
(2)

43.8 sg. m
(1)

43.8 sg. m
(1)

43.8 5. m
(1)

43.8 5. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b0845f35-b628-4696-b139-057751ddaa18
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_89868a82-9beb-4f52-84fc-8bd15430cd3c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_42e25b6e-60a1-49c1-9179-990051bc838a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_589c5e5e-da89-4597-bc58-e828ba00c229
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_463b92a3-0458-4b32-80c5-d929290d0231
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_32_16

VEHICLES:

2019 * BA3 2121 YHiBepcan 1987
2018 * BA3 2121 YHiBepcan 1987
2017 —
2016 —
2015 —
2014 e Subaru Forester 1998 ky6.

cm., 125 n. c., 445 cm 2004

il
CAREER:

Sept. 19, 2019 — Main Division of the National
Police of Ukraine in Kherson
Oblast (region), Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b0845f35-b628-4696-b139-057751ddaa18
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_89868a82-9beb-4f52-84fc-8bd15430cd3c
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access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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